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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Sabado

Cronometrado SM2

ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km
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Qualify (15:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:12.717 +1.342 15:22:07.659
(145) Cleber Guimaraes da Silva 3 1:11.502 +0.127 15:23:19.161
1 1:15.975 +7.189 15:20:51.085 4 1:11.375 - 15:24:30.536
2 1:09.627 +0.841 15:22:00.712
3 1:09.200 +0.414 15:23:09.912
4 1:08.786 - 15:24:18.698
5 1:09.669 +0.883 15:25:28.367
(24) Adelmo Dias Vieira (Portuga)
1 1:25.468 +16.478 15:21:21.111
2 1:12.701 +3.711 15:22:33.812
3 1:12.392 +3.402 15:23:46.204
4 1:11.311 +2.321 15:24:57.515
5 1:09.763 +0.773 15:26:07.278
6 1:10.490 +1.500 15:27:17.768
7 1:10.599 +1.609 15:28:28.367
8 1:09.784 +0.794 15:29:38.151
9 1:10.387 +1.397 15:30:48.538
10 1:10.162 +1.172 15:31:58.700
11 1:09.996 +1.006 15:33:08.696
12 1:08.990 - 15:34:17.686
(67) Eduardo Venzol Quirino dos Santos
1 1:21.645 +12.401 15:20:32.547
2 1:10.437 +1.193 15:21:42.984
3 1:18.896 +9.652 15:23:01.880
4 1:09.283 +0.039 15:24:11.163
5 1:17.509 +8.265 15:25:28.672
6 1:09.771 +0.527 15:26:38.443
7 1:16.292 +7.048 15:27:54.735
8 1:09.244 - 15:29:03.979
9 1:32.581 +23.337 15:30:36.560
10 1:12.840 +3.506 15:31:49.400
1 1:10.317 +1.073 15:32:59.717
12 1:09.259 +0.015 15:34:08.976
(35) Marcelo Toma
1 1:20.492 +8.867 15:21:20.539
2 1:12.427 +0.802 15:22:32.966
3 1:12.958 +1.333 15:23:45.924
4 1:12.650 +1.025 15:24:58.574
5 1:11.625 - 15:26:10.199
(66) Luis Sampaio Missiroli
1 1:25.684 +12.634 15:20:25.489
2 1:14.832 +1.782 15:21:40.321
3 1:13.050 - 15:22:53.371
4 1:13.626 +0.576 15:24:06.997
5 1:14.850 +1.800 15:25:21.847
6 1:14.424 +1.374 15:26:36.271
7 1:14.099 +1.049 15:27:50.370
8 1:13.468 +0.418 15:29:03.838
9 1:13.867 +0.817 15:30:17.705
10 1:14.238 +1.188 15:31:31.943
1 1:13.166 +0.116 15:32:45.109
12 1:13.992 +0.942 15:33:59.101
13 1:15.006 +1.956 15:35:14.107
(146) Wilson Guimaraes da Silva
1 1:21.815 +11.296 15:21:00.655
2 6:35.781 +5:25.262 15:27:36.436
3 1:16.247 +5.728 15:28:52.683
4 1:10.519 - 15:30:03.202
(27) Sebastian Rochon
1 1:18.962 +7.587 15:20:54.942
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